148 QUITA CIR, LEBANON, TN, US,

New construction with NO HOA. Perfect location for a busy family
with easy access to two I-40 exits and near all the new
restaurants that are coming to Lebanon on Hartmann Dr along
with all the shopping, restaurants and movie theater that people
love about living in Lebanon. This home offers 4 large bedrooms
all [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
ParkingTotal: 2

Heating: Central, Electric

Exterior material: Fiber Cement

Parking: Driveway, Paved

15x12

11x12

11x11

14x9

14x10

15x9

19x19

ArchitecturalStyle: Traditional
NewConstructionYN: Yes
Basement: Crawl Space

Roof: Shingle

Amenities & Features




Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No
AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave Features: Kitchen Island, Pantry, Walk-In
Closet(s)




